Page 5
Call To Order:  800-398-5471
Or visit our web site:
Truck Type:
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
N.A. N.A.
Model Years
Newell Motor Coach
Ordering Information:
Order # CUS280B-FA01 CUS280B-FA02
Price
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
” Width
” Height
4.000” Inlet Connection 100
4.000” Outlet Connection 100
” Core Thickness
Dimensional Data:  CUS280B
FLEET AIR PART #.......CUS280B
Truck Type:
Model Years
Like WGM30A but w/ two right  tanks
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
N.A. N.A.
Ordering Information:
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
34.527” Width 877
18.897” Height 480
4.000” Inlet Connection 100
4.000” Outlet Connection 100
3.250” Core Thickness 082
Dimensional Data:  CUS280N
FLEET AIR PART ........CUS280N
Order # CUS280N-FA01 CUS280N-FA02
Price
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
Page 6
Call To Order:  800-398-5471
Or visit our web site:
Truck Type:
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
N.A. N.A.
Model Years
Motor Coach with oil cooler
Ordering Information:
Order # CUS280C-FA01 CUS280C-FA02
Price
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
44.625” Width 1116
21.000” Height 525
4.000” Inlet Connection 100
4.000” Outlet Connection 100
2.250” Core Thickness 57
Dimensional Data:  CUS280C
FLEET AIR PART #.......CUS280C
Truck Type:
Model Years
N.A. N.A.
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
N.A. N.A.
Ordering Information:
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
27.250” Width 682
18.250” Height 457
3.500” Inlet Connection 88
3.500” Outlet Connection 88
2.750” Core Thickness 69
Dimensional Data:  CUS280D
FLEET AIR PART #.......CUS280D
Order # CUS280D-FA01 CUS280D-FA02
Price
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
Page 7
Call To Order:  800-398-5471
Or visit our web site:
Truck Type:
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
McCord N.A.
Model Years
Alegro Bay Pusher 1992
Tiffin Motor Homes
Ordering Information:
Order # CUS280E-FA01 CUS280E-FA02
Price
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
31.500” Width 788
22.000” Height 550
3.500” Inlet Connection 88
3.500” Outlet Connection 88
2.000” Core Thickness 50
Dimensional Data:  CUS280E
FLEET AIR PART #.......CUS280E
Truck Type:
Model Years
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Ordering Information:
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
0.000” Width 0
0.000” Height 0
0.000” Inlet Connection 0
0.000” Outlet Connection 0
0.000” Core Thickness 0
Dimensional Data:
FLEET AIR PART #........
Order #
Price
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
TurboTurbo--MaxMax